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  Subtotal, C 0 0 404 18 37 42 40 2 12 6 4 565

Resident General Staff S. Guest Disabled Metered 
Yellow    
& State

Van 
pool Psgr. Load.

Timed 
Zones Staff Load Total

  Zone G

  Pkg Structure

  G-1

  G-2

  Poly View Dr.

Christopher Cohan Ctr.

  Grand Ave.

0

0

0

0

0

598 287 0

487 3 2

***CLOSED UNTIL APRIL 2012
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  Subtotal, G 0 1085 291 2 34 17 34 0 0 3 4 1470

Resident General Staff S. Guest Disabled Metered 
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  Zone H

  H-1

  H-2

  H-4

  H-10

  H-11

  H-12

  H-13

  H-14

  H-16

 Sports Complex

  Engr. 13

  Foundation

  Dairy

 Crops

  Poultry

  Dexter Rd.

  Mountain Ln.

  Ornamental Hort (OH)

  Village Drive
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  Subtotal, H 38 1807 676 21 60 166 92 5 7 13 4 2889
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  Zone R

Cerro Vista Loop

  R-1

R-2/C-4

Vista Caballo

Canyon Circle

Village Dr. Structure
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837
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16

932

Canyon Circle Structure 924 0 2 0 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 962

3658  Subtotal, R 3454 0 11 1 48 63 36 1 2 39 3

Resident General Staff S. Guest Disabled Metered 
Yellow    
& State

Van 
pool Psgr. Load.

Timed 
Zones Staff Load Total

Zone A

A-1 0 0 1 12 4 38 0 0 5 2 4 66

  Subtotal, A 0 0 1 12 4 38 0 0 5 2 4 66

Resident General Staff S. Guest Disabled Metered 
Yellow    
& State

Van 
pool Psgr. Load.

Timed 
Zones Staff Load Total

  Grand Totals: 3492 2892 1383 54 183 326 202 8 26 63 19 8648

Updated 10/18/11  sg

2 less staff   C-7

33 less staff C-4

4 less meters  C-4

loss 1 stf 30min   C-4


